HYCON HH20RV
BREAKER

ANTI-VIBRATION HANDLES

HIGH STRIKING POWER

PRODUCT FEATURES

HYCON HH20RV is a compact all-around 24 kg breaker with
reduced vibration (32 x 160 hex). Despite its low weight, it
handles even the toughest jobs.

The breaker is designed to break concrete, asphalt, frozen
ground, brick walls, etc.

Because of the very efficient vibration-reduced handle, it has

HYDRAULIC BREAKER HH20RV
ltem no. HH20RV (HEX 32x160 mm)
Weight [kg / Ibs]

Oil flow [LPM / GPM]

Working presure [bar / psi]

Max pressure [bar / psi]

Tool shank HEX [mm] (optional)
Blow frequency [HZ]

Blow energy [joule]

Sound power level LWa [dB]

Vibration level, 3 axis [m/s2]

ACCESSORIES

avibration level of only 4.8 m/s2 (among the lowest vibration
levels in the market), ensuring maximum operator protection.
Furthermore, it performs similarly or better than any 30 kg
electric breaker. HH20RV is the preferred choice of munic-
ipalities, contractors, utilities etc. and is perfect for rental.

The breaker can be connected to the HYCON power packs
and other hydraulic power sources.

q3

1010120
239/527
20/5

110 /1600
160 /2320
32x160
1480

60

106

48

Dust suppression kit, item no. 3030051. HYCON water container item no. 1113286.

THE HYCON PRODUCT RANGE
CUT-OFF AND RING SAWS - CORE DRILLS - POST DRIVERS - PICK HAMMER - LIGHT & HEAVY DUTY BREAKERS

SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS - ROCK DRILLS

- UNDERWATER EQUIPMENT - GASOLINE, DIESEL AND ELECTRIC POWER PACKS

Tel.: +45 9647 5200
Mail: hycon@hycon.dk
www.hycon.dk

HYCON A/S
Juelstrupparken 11
DK-9530 Stgvring

DISTRIBUTOR:

HYCON Marketing_December2022



