HYCON HH20RV BREAKER

ANTI-VIBRATION HANDLES

HIGH STRIKING POWER



Marketing_December2022

YCON

PRODUCT FEATURES

HYCON HH20RV is a compact all-around 24 kg breaker with reduced vibration (32 x 160 hex). Despite its low weight, it handles even the toughest jobs.

The breaker is designed to break concrete, asphalt, frozen ground, brick walls, etc.

Because of the very efficient vibration-reduced handle, it has

a vibration level of only 4.8 m/s² (among the lowest vibration levels in the market), ensuring maximum operator protection. Furthermore, it performs similarly or better than any 30 kg electric breaker. HH20RV is the preferred choice of municipalities, contractors, utilities etc. and is perfect for rental.

The breaker can be connected to the HYCON power packs and other hydraulic power sources.

HYDRAULIC BREAKER HH20RV	CE
Item no. HH20RV (HEX 32x160 mm)	1010120
Weight [kg / lbs]	23.9 / 52.7
Oil flow [LPM / GPM]	20/5
Working presure [bar / psi]	110 / 1600
Max pressure [bar / psi]	160 / 2320
Tool shank HEX [mm] (optional)	32 x 160
Blow frequency [Hz]	1480
Blow energy [joule]	60
Sound power level LWa [dB]	106
Vibration level, 3 axis [m/s2]	4.8

ACCESSORIES

Dust suppression kit, item no. 3030051. HYCON water container item no. 1113286.

THE HYCON PRODUCT RANGE

CUT-OFF AND RING SAWS · CORE DRILLS · POST DRIVERS · PICK HAMMER · LIGHT & HEAVY DUTY BREAKERS SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS · ROCK DRILLS · UNDERWATER EQUIPMENT · GASOLINE, DIESEL AND ELECTRIC POWER PACKS



HYCON A/S Juelstrupparken 11 DK-9530 Støvring

Tel.: +45 9647 5200 Mail: hycon@hycon.dk www.hycon.dk

DISTRIBUTOR: